

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 887/2025
CNR: RJHC020618862025 | URN: SAW / 1866U / 2025

State Of Rajasthan
-----Appellant

Versus

Rekha Nayak D/o Sh. Modu Ram Nayak
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Surendra Singh Naruka, Additional
Advocate General assisted by Mr.
Jitendra K. Takar.

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

06/08/2026

Two weeks' time is allowed to file PF and notice along with
paperbook set.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J(INDERJEET SINGH),J

12/TUSHAR